Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 7/21/2014 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12
2 Princess Street
Wilmington, NC 28401
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 14-03129-5-SWH

2 14-03131-5-SWH

3  14-03503-5-SWH

4 14-03339-5-SWH

5 14-03161-5-SWH

6 14-03109-5-SWH

7 14-03223-5-SWH

8 14-03241-5-SWH

9 14-03553-5-SWH

10 14-03224-5-SWH

11 14-02501-5-SWH

12 14-03408-5-SWH

13  14-03463-5-SWH

14 14-03202-5-SWH

15 14-03289-5-SWH

16 14-03262-5-SWH

17 14-03393-5-SWH

John Anthony Toler
Patricia Lunsford Toler

Rayfield Lloyd Jr.
Marina S. Lloyd

Randy Stanford Lee

Sean Leo Lafar

Sandra Hamrick Lafar

Ivette Mitchell Stokes

Lawrence J. White IV
Shelley Lynn White

James Marshall Crews Jr.

Dwayne Anthony Boyce

Robert L Hakan

Evelyn Jo DuPuy

Carolyn Ann Hedgepeth

Jeffrey Brent Cavenaugh

Harold Glenn Nunnery

Chinita Mandley

Kimberly Dawn Glenn

Joshua Daniel Myers

Clyde Theodore Shaw I

Algernon L. Butler Il

Dean R. Davis

Roger A. Moore

James S. Price

Anne J. Randall

Adrian M. Lapas

Lauren Mangum

Anthony L. Register

Blake Y. Boyette

Craig |. Bryant

Levette H. Hopkins

William T. Batchelor Il

William T. Batchelor Il

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Paul A. Newton

Paul A. Newton

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03129&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03131&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03503&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03339&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03161&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03109&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03223&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03241&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03553&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03224&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02501&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03408&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03463&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03202&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03289&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03262&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03393&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

14-03318-5-SWH

14-03284-5-SWH

14-03337-5-SWH

14-03007-5-SWH

14-03150-5-SWH

14-03133-5-SWH

14-03321-5-SWH

14-03379-5-SWH

14-03166-5-SWH

14-03201-5-SWH

14-02087-5-SWH

14-03216-5-SWH

14-03456-5-SWH

14-03462-5-SWH

14-03494-5-SWH

14-03140-5-SWH

14-03270-5-SWH

14-03621-5-SWH

14-02711-5-SWH

14-03602-5-SWH

Debtor

Donnie Mitchell Williamson Sr.

Tavon Anthony Harvey
LaTisha Travon Harvey

Ruben Robert Mote

William John Christ

John Alfred Piccolo Jr.

Jill Schonman Piccolo

James Ernest Devane

Paula Robin Meadows

Rickey Drew Maready

Teresa Garrell Maready

Brian Allen Kivett

Jeri M. Abernathy

Sandra Kelly Britt

Egil John Tomson

Gail Lynn Tomson

Michael Leon Thompson
Neal Bradley Glazebrook
Stacey Darlene Glazebrook
James John Demers
Edward D Berry Jr

Carmenitha Berry

Randall W Morrison
Sharyn B Morrison

Maria A Delaney
Robert D Dougan
Diane L Dougan

Addie R Brown

Attorney

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Richard Preston Cook

Richard Preston Cook

Richard Preston Cook

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

Meredith P. Ezzell

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03318&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03284&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03337&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03007&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03150&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03133&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03321&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03379&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03166&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03201&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02087&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03216&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03456&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03462&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03494&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03140&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03270&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03621&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02711&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03602&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Case Number

14-03496-5-SWH

14-03554-5-SWH

14-03390-5-SWH

14-03399-5-SWH

14-03502-5-SWH

14-03541-5-SWH

14-03213-5-SWH

14-03286-5-SWH

14-03606-5-SWH

14-03493-5-SWH

14-03288-5-SWH

14-03380-5-SWH

14-03467-5-SWH

Debtor
Bart Steven Minton Jr.

Beverly Adkins Minton

Joseph Michael Vadino

Billy Dale Walker

Amy Lynn Walker

Kyra Ann Skairus

Gary Stuart Brinson

Frank Allen Youlls

Holly Collins Wallace

Trent P Young

Jimmy Wade Stanley

Joyce Marie Stanley

Tara Ward Dew

Shelton Pete Cribb
Shirley N Cribb

Kipline D Young

Ashley Stewart Hewett

Attorney
Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03496&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03554&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03390&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03399&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03502&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03541&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03213&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03286&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03606&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03493&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03288&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03380&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03467&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

